Description

General

Services

Notes

Create Event Design

10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:
Shipping Address:

ORDER #005860

Jordan Wolf Productions

Order Date: December 4, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

11301 W OLYMPIC BLVD. SUITE 301

LOS ANGELES, CA. 90064

EVENT DATE: JANUARY 11TH, 2024

INSTALL: SATURDAY TIME TBD

PICK UP: TIME TBD

Helix Sofa, Off White Boucle

Darzy Club Chair, Off White Boucle

Ottomans, Moss Green (Velvet)
Ottomans, Brown (Velvet)

Darzy Coffee Table - Round, Off White

Darzy Side Table 01, Off White

Darzy Ottoman, Pink Boucle

Carson Cocktail Table, Custom Color: Off White
White

Trucking Fee
Installation Fee

Breakdown Fee

PDF Generated on 12/09/2024 @ 03:26 PM PST

Qtty Price
4 $400.00
8 $200.00
8 $55.00
12 $55.00
6 $150.00
6 $95.00
12 $75.00
8 $120.00
1 $200.00
3 $100.00
3 $100.00

T

Total Products:

Total

$1,600.00

$1,600.00

$440.00
$660.00

$900.00

$570.00

$900.00

$960.00

$200.00
$300.00

$300.00

$7,630.00
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Total Labor/Services/Misc: $800.00

Taxes : §743.85
Discounts: ($0.00)
Total: $9,173.85
Payments: ($0.00)
Balance: $9,173.85
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